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Name

Bethany Adams
Katie Alaimo
Lizzy Alaimo
Katelin Arsenault
Reneca Bauer
Kelly Bladorn
Jessica Brassard
JulieKay Brown
Sarah Curry
Greta Erickson
Nicole Fleming
Rachel Giffey-Brohaugh
Anja Harder
Naomi Harder
Emily Hodgin
Mollie Honan
Irene Johnson
Elisha Kampfe
Whitney Kolb
Terah Laack
Melissa Leighty
Anna McLain
Lisa Mensonides
Jessi Michaelson
Jessica Morrison
Hannah Printz
Katie Servoss
Anna Smith
Connie Steiner
Bethany Strutz
April Thompson
Mary VanSteenberghe
Cynthia Walsh
Sierra Whitehilt
Marlee Zakrevsky

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY “BRUINS”
2008 WOMEN'S TRACK & FIELD ROSTER

Events
Mid-Distance
Jumps
Hurdles/Jumps

Vault

Sprints

Jumps

Sprints
Jumps/Vault
Multi-jumps
Distance
Distance
Sprints

Sprints

Jumps

Hurdles
Hurdles
Jumps/Sprints
Jumps/Multis
Jumps/Multis
Sprints/Hurdles
Mid-Distance
Mid-Distance/Hurdles

Throws
Sprints

Vault/Javelin
Distance
Vault
Distance
Jumps
Jumps
Throws

Head Coach: John Smith (2nd yr)

Assistant Coaches: Josh Priester (2nd yr), Doug Beatty (2nd yr), Michelle Forbes (3rd yr), Greg Gottfried (2nd yr), Jeff Larson (1st

yr)
2nd: 1/18/08

Ht.
57
5-6
5-7

5-2
5-2
5-6
5-3
5-7
5-6
5-2
5-6
5-4
5-6
5-6
5-8
5-8
5-4
5-11
5-8
5-8
5-3
5-9

5-10
5-6
5-10

5-7
5-8
5-5
6-0
5-7
5-7
5-8

Yr./ElL
Sr./Sr.
Sr./Sr.
Fr./Fr.

Jr./So.
Sr./Sr.
So./So.
Sr./Sr.
Fr./Fr.
Fr./Fr.
Fr./Fr.
Sr./Sr.
So./So.
So./So.
Jr.idr.
Jr.iJr.
Fr./Fr.
So./Fr.
Sr./Sr.
Sr./Sr.
Fr./Fr.
Sr./Sr.
Jr.idr.

Jr.idr.
Fr./Fr.
Fr./Fr.

Jr.AJr.
So./So.
Fr./Fr.
Jr.iJr.
Jr./So.
Fr./Fr.
Fr./Fr.

Hometown (HS/Previous School
Portland, Ore. (Westside Christian)
The Dalles, Ore. (The Dalles)
The Dalles, Ore. (The Dalles)

Wilsonville, Ore. (Wilsonville)
Turner, Ore. (Cascade)

Castle Rock, Wash. (Castle Rock)
Sherwood, Ore. (Sherwood)
Portland, Ore. (Beaverton)

Clallam Bay, Wash.

McKenzie Bridge, Ore. (McKenzie)
Renton, Wash. (Christian Faith)
Yambhill, Ore. (Yamhiil-Cariton)
Yambhill, Ore. (Yamhifl-Cariton)
Bellingham, Wash. (Squalicum)
Carbondale, Colo. (Roaring Fork)
Portland, Ore. (David Douglas)
Troy, Mont. (Troy)

Jefferson, Ore. (Jefferson Christian)
Carson City, Nev. (Carson)

Canby, Ore. (Canby)

Medina, Wash. (Belfevue Christian)
Tacoma, Wash. (Tacoma Baptist)

Klamath Falls, Ore. (Henley/Linn-Benton C)

Newport, Ore. (Newport)
Medford, Ore. (North Medford)

Aurora, Ore. (Waynedaie, Ohio)
Billings, Mont. (Billings)

St. Helens, Ore. (St. Helens)
Gold Hill, Ore. (Crater)

Dayton, Ore. (Dayton)
Portland, Ore. (Cleveland)
Newberg, Ore.
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